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HR 2338
No Welfare for Terrorists Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: May 7, 2009
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1152)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1152)  (May 14, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/2338 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KS   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (12 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN May 7, 2009

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA May 7, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI May 7, 2009

Rep. Heller, Dean [R-NV-2] R · NV May 14, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX May 14, 2009

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN May 19, 2009

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK May 19, 2009

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC May 19, 2009

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN May 19, 2009

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC May 21, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 17, 2009

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Sep 22, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To May 7, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of May 7, 2009) 

No Welfare for Terrorists Act of 2009 - Makes any alien detained at the Department of Defense (DOD) facility at Naval

Station Guantanamo Bay, Cuba, and subsequently brought into the United States permanently ineligible for any federal,

state, or local public benefit.

Actions Timeline

May 14, 2009: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1152)
May 7, 2009: Introduced in House
May 7, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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